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The following are prohibited plant species within the Fountaingrove II East area 

 
Formal Name: 

 
Acacena Anserinfolia (Biddy Biddy) 
Acacia Armata (Kangaroothrorn) 
Acacia Decurrens (Acacia) 
Acaena Novae-Zelandiae (Biddy Biddy) 
Acaena Pallida (Biddy Biddy) 
Allium Paniculatum (Panicled Onion) 
Anthemus Fuscata (Asti Daisy) 
Arctostaphylos (Manzanita) 
Arctostaphylos Canescens (Sonoma Manzanita) 
Arctostaphylos Glandulosa (Eastwood Manzanita) 
Arctostaphylos Stanfordiana (Rincon Manzanita) 
Arctotheca Calendula (Capeweed) 
 
Carduus Nutans (Musk Thistle) 
Ceanothus Crassifolius (Hoaryleaf Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Cuneatus (Buck Brush) 
Ceanothus Divergens (Calistoga Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Ferrisae (Coyote Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Fresnensis (Fresno Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Gloriosus (Point Reyes Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Gloriosus var. Exaltatus (Glory Brush) 
Ceanothus Gloriosus var. Porrectus (Mt. Vision Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Greggii (Desert Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Greggii Perplexans (Charger Brush) 
Ceanothus Insularis (Island Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Jepsonii (Musk Brush) 
Ceanothus Jepsonii var. Albiflorus (Buckthorn Musk Brush) 
Ceanothus Maritimus (Maritime Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Masonii (Mason's Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Megocarpus (Big Pod Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Pinetorium (Kern Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Prostrates Occidentalis (Squaw Carpet) 
Ceanothus Prostratus var. Prostratus (Large Leaved Squaw Carpet) 
Ceanothus Pumilis (Dwarf Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Purpureus (Hollyleaf Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Rigidus (White Monterey Lilac) 
Ceanothus Sonomensis (Sonoma Ceanothus) 
Ceanothus Verrucosus (Wart Stemmed Ceanothus) 
Centeaure Amaculosa (Spotted Knapweed) 
Cortaderi Jubata (Pampas Grass) 
Cortaderla Jubata (Andean Pampas Grass) 
Cytissus Scoparius (Scotch Broom) 
Cytisusmon Spessulanus (French Broom) 
 
Eucalyptus Globulus (Blue Gum) 
 
Linariadahnatica (Dalmatian Toadflax) 
Lythrumsalicaria (Purple Loosestrife) 
 
Nymphaea Mexicana (Banana Waterlily) 



Nymphoides Peltata (Yellow Floatingheart) 
 
Onopordum acanthium (Scotch Thistle) 
Onopordum Tauricum (Taurian Thistle) 
Onpordum Arabicum (Silver Thistle) 
Onpordum Illyrium (Illyrian Thistle) 
 
Peganum Harmala (Harmel) 
Pennisetum Setaceum (Fountain Grass) 
Polygonum Cuspidatum (Japanese Knotweed) 
Polygonum Multiforum (Chinese Knotweed) 
Polygonum Polystachium (Himalayan Knotweed) 
Polygonum Sachalinense (Giant Knotweed) 
 
Salvinla (Auriculata) 
Solanum Marginatum (White-Margined Nightshade) 
Stipa Brachchaeta (Punagrass) 
 
Tagetesminuta (Wild Marigold) 
Tamarix Ramossissima (Tamarisk) 
 
Vinca (Periwinkle) 
Viscum Album (European Mistletoe) 

 
Common Name: 

 
Acacia (Acacia Decurrens) 
Andean Pampas Grass (Cortaderla Jubata) 
Asti Daisy (Anthemus Fuscata) 
Auriculata (Salvinla) 
 
Banana Waterlily (Nymphaea Mexicana) 
Biddy Biddy (Acacena Anserinfolia) 
Biddy Biddy (Acaena Novae-Zelandiae) 
Biddy Biddy (Acaena Pallida) 
Big Pod Ceanothus (Ceanothus Megocarpus) 
Blue Gum (Eucalyptus Globulus) 
Buck Brush (Ceanothus Cuneatus) 
Buckthorn Musk Brush (Ceanothus Jepsonii var. Albiflorus) 
 
Calistoga Ceanothus (Ceanothus Divergens) 
Capeweed (Arctotheca Calendula) 
Charger Brush (Ceanothus Greggii Perplexans) 
Chinese Knotweed (Polygonum Multiforum) 
Coyote Ceanothus (Ceanothus Ferrisae) 
 
Dalmatian Toadflax (Nymphoides Peltata) 
Desert Ceanothus (Ceanothus Greggii) 
Dwarf Ceanothus (Ceanothus Pumilis) 
 
Eastwood Manzanita (Arctostaphylos Glandulosa) 
European Mistletoe (Viscum Album) 
 
Fountain Grass (Pennisetum Setaceum) 
French Broom (Cytisusmon Spessulanus) 
Fresno Ceanothus (Ceanothus Fresnensis) 



 
Giant Knotweed (Polygonum Sachalinense) 
Glory Brush (Ceanothus Gloriosus var. Exaltatus) 
 
Harmel (Peganum Harmala) 
Himalayan Knotweed (Polygonum Polystachium) 
Hoaryleaf Ceanothus (Ceanothus Crassifolius) 
Hollyleaf Ceanothus (Ceanothus Purpureus) 
 
Illyrian Thistle (Onpordum Illyrium) 
Island Ceanothus (Ceanothus Insularis) 
 
Japanese Knotweed (Polygonum Cuspidatum) 
 
Kangaroothrorn (Acacia Armata) 
 
Kern Ceanothus (Ceanothus Pinetorium) 
 
Large Leaved Squaw Carpet (Ceanothus Prostratus var. Prostratus) 
 
Manzanita (Arctostaphylos) 
Maritime Ceanothus (Ceanothus Maritimus) 
Mason's Ceanothus (Ceanothus Masonii) 
Mt. Vision Ceanothus (Ceanotbus Gloriosus var. Porrectus) 
Musk Brush (Ceanothus Jepsonii) 
Musk Thistle (Carduus Nutans) 
 
Pampas Grass (Cortaderi Jubata) 
Panicled Onion (Allium Paniculatum) 
Periwinkle (Vinca) 
Point Reyes Ceanothus (Ceanotbus Gloriosus) 
Punagrass (Stipa Brachchaeta) 
Purple Loosestrife (Lythrumsalicaria) 
 
Rincon Manzanita (Arctostaphylos Stanfordiana) 
 
Scotch Broom (Cytissus Scoparius) 
Scotch Thistle (Onopordum Acanthium) 
Silver Thistle (Onpordum Arabicum) 
Sonoma Ceanothus (Ceanothus Sonomensis) 
Sonoma Manzanita (Arctostaphylos Canescens) 
Spotted Knapweed (Centeaure Amaculosa) 
Squaw Carpet (Ceanothus Prostrates Occidentalis) 
 
Tamarisk (Tamarix Ramossissima) 
Taurian Thistle (Onopordum Tauricum) 
 
Wart Stemmed Ceanothus (Ceanothus Verrucosus) 
White Monterey Lilac (Ceanothus Rigidus) 
White-Margined Nightshade (Solanum Marginatum) 
Wild Marigold (Tagetesminuta) 
 
Yellow Floatingheart (Nymphoides Peltata) 


